## 1000084591

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
(Add		
(1.00)		
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne)
	-	
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use Or	

.

800184059388

800184059388 08/19/10--01021--014 \*\*25.00



D. BRUCE AUG 2 0 2010

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

.

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

,

• •

Pinstripe Enterprises LLC Name of Limited Liability Company SUBJECT: •

> . .

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

-		John Aiani Name of Person	<u>.</u>	-		
	Pinstripe Enterprises LLC					
,	У,	Firm/Company				
	·	PO Box 561325		-		
		Address				
· · ·		Rockledge FL 32956		-		
		City/State and Zip Code		AN B		
	E-mail address: (	ianijohn@yahoo.com to be used for future annual repor	t notification)			
For further information conce			288-6317			
Name of Per	son		Paytime Telephone Numbe			
•				53 10A		
Enclosed is a check for the fo	flowing amount:					
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is end	closed) Certifie	ate of Status &		
Registration	Corporations ' 327	Registration S Division of C Clifton Build	Corporations ling ve Center Circle			

.

		,			
AD	TICI ES OF	AMENDMEN	<b>T</b>		
AR		AMENDMEN O	1		
ART	. –	ORGANIZATI	ON		
•		)F			
		erprises LLC			
( <u>Name of the Limite</u>	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	any as it now appear: Liability Company)	<u>s on our records.</u> )		
	· · · · · ·	: .			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I		y were filed on	August 12, 2010	and assigned	
Florida document number L1000008					
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lial	<u>pility company here</u>	:		
			-		
The new name must be distinguishable and end w	ith the words "Lim	ited Liability Compar	y," the designation "	LLC" or the abbrevia	
"L.L.C."	· ·				
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	4600 Babcock	StNE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	Palm Bay FL	32905	<u> </u>	
				The second	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				SSE IS	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>				
				54 ÷ 0	
				53 F	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	/or registered o	ffice address on o	ar records, <u>enter 1</u>	the name of the	
registered agent and/or the new registered (	<u>ince address nei</u>	<u>re</u> :	,		
Nome of New Desistand Agents	John Aiani				
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:	4600 Babco		·		
			er Florida street ada	et address	
		Palm Bay	, Florida	32905	
		City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	<b>:</b>			
l hereby accept the appointment as register	ed agent and ag	ree to act in this ca	nacity. I further an	ree to comply with	
the provisions of all statutes relative to the	proper and comp	olete performance d	of my duties, and I d	am familiar with a	
accept the obligations of my position as reg			apter 608, F.S. Or, confirm that the lir		

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change. 

÷

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

i :

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	·	Name		Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
	- :.				Add Remove
	_				Add Remove
		· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·		Add Remove
	-				Add
- <u></u> ,					Add
D. If an	nendinț	g any other informati	on, enter change(s	<b>here:</b> (Attach additional sheets, if necesso	
		1 1 1 1		; <u>;</u>	TO ALL IS
	,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·	······			

Ę

1

Dated \_\_\_\_

Signature of a memoer or authorized representative of a member.

2010

; :

ŕ

ī.

:

John Aiani Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00